Clean areas    |    1 / 11
CFC
Clean Filter Cassetes for Clean Areas
Ordering codes
Ordering codes – example:
CFC - C - 1 - H - 535×535×80 - VR - RAL9010
Clean filtering cassette, „Classic“ design, front panel fitting surface with an alignment rim, with horizontal connection, filter dimensions 535×535×80,
front panel VR mounted by 1 central bolt, white surface.

Fitting surface type 2
(CFC-B2...) for front panel
øD
A1
B
1
50
Tab. 3: Ceiling clean filtering cassette CFC-B (Basic) – type 1 front panel fitting surface
BASIC - type 1 panel fitting surface Filter dimensions A×B×T A1 B1 H øD / DN R H1
Label - dimension (mm)
C F C- B 1 - H - 3 0 5 × 3 0 5 - 8 0 305 × 305 × 80
343,4 343,4
307,5
98 / 100 293,4
165,8
CFC-B1-H-305×305-150 305 × 305 × 150 377,5 235,8
C F C- B 1 - H - 4 5 7 × 4 5 7 - 8 0 457 × 457 × 80
495,4 495,4
407,5
198 / 200
445,4
165,8
CFC-B1-H-457×457-150 457 × 457 × 150 477,5 235,8
C F C- B 1 - H - 5 3 5 × 5 3 5 - 8 0 535 × 535 × 80
573,4 573,4
407,5
523,4
165,8
CFC-B1-H-535×535-150 535 × 535 × 150 477,5 235,8
C F C- B 1 - H - 5 5 7 × 5 5 7 - 8 0 557 × 557 × 80
595,4 595,4
407,5
545,4
165,8
C F C- B 1 - H - 5 5 7 × 5 5 7 - 8 0 557 × 557 × 80 457,5 248 / 250
CFC-B1-H-557×557-150 557 × 557 × 150 477,5 198 / 200
235,8
CFC-B1-H-557×557-150 557 × 557 × 150 527,5 248 / 250
C F C- B 1 - H - 5 7 5 × 5 7 5 - 8 0 575 × 575 × 80
613,4 613,4
407,5 198 / 200
563,4
165,8
C F C- B 1 - H - 5 7 5 × 5 7 5 - 8 0 575 × 75 × 80 457,5 248 / 250
CFC-B1-H-575×575-150 575 × 575 × 150 477,5 198 / 200
235,8
CFC-B1-H-575×575-150 575 × 575 × 150 527,5 248 / 250
C F C- B 1 - H - 6 1 0 × 6 1 0 - 8 0 610 × 610 × 80
648,4 648,4
407,5 198 / 200
598,4
165,8
C F C- B 1 - H - 6 1 0 × 6 1 0 - 8 0 610 × 610 × 80 457,5 248 / 250
CFC-B1-H-610×610-150 610 × 610 × 150 577,5 313 / 315
235,8
CFC-B1-H-610×610-150 610 × 610 × 150 527,5 248 / 250
Tab. 4: Ceiling clean filtering cassette CFC-B (Basic) – type 2 front panel fitting surface
NOTES: * S600 - Metal plate ceiling, raster 600;  S625 - Metal plate ceiling, raster 625;  T600 - T-bar, raster 600; T625 – T-bar, raster 625
BASIC - type 2 panel fitting surface Filter dimensions A×B×T A1 B1 H øD R H1 Ceiling type, raster *
Label - dimension (mm) S600 S625 T600 T625
C F C- B 2 - H - 3 0 5 × 3 0 5 - 8 0 305 × 305 × 80
318,0 318,0
308,5
98 293,4
166,8




CFC-B2-H-305×305-150 305 × 305 × 150 378,5 236,8
C F C- B 2 - H - 4 5 7 × 4 5 7 - 8 0 457 × 457 × 80
470,0 470,0
408,5
198
445,4
166,8
CFC-B2-H-457×457-150 457 × 457 × 150 478,5 236,8
C F C- B 2 - H - 5 3 5 × 5 3 5 - 8 0 535 × 535 × 80
548,0 548,0
408,5
523,4
166,8
CFC-B2-H-535×535-150 535 × 535 × 150 478,5 236,8
C F C- B 2 - H - 5 5 7 × 5 5 7 - 8 0 557 × 557 × 80
570,0 570,0
408,5
545,4
166,8
C F C- B 2 - H - 5 5 7 × 5 5 7 - 8 0 557 × 557 × 80 458,5 248
CFC-B2-H-557×557-150 557 × 557 × 150 478,5 198
236,8
CFC-B2-H-557×557-150 557 × 557 × 150 528,5 248
C F C- B 2 - H - 5 7 5 × 5 7 5 - 8 0 575 × 575 × 80
588,0 588,0
408,5 198
563,4
166,8
 
C F C- B 2 - H - 5 7 5 × 5 7 5 - 8 0 575 × 575 × 80 458,5 248
CFC-B2-H-575×575-150 575 × 575 × 150 478,5 198
236,8
CFC-B2-H-575×575-150 575 × 575 × 150 528,5 248
C F C- B 2 - H - 6 1 0 × 6 1 0 - 8 0 610 × 610 × x80
623,0 623,0
408,5 198
598,4
166,8
 
C F C- B 2 - H - 6 1 0 × 6 1 0 - 8 0 610 × 610 × 80 458,5 248
CFC-B2-H-610×610-150 610 × 610 × 150 578,5 313
236,8
CFC-B2-H-610×610-150 610 × 610 × 150 528,5 248
CF
C-